

---

## Produse horticole

I.D.: 98702421

---

Data publicarii 14.06.24

Coduri CPV 03121000-5

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.310,27 RON - 7.310,27 RON

---

Descriere: 1. Trandafiri 90\*22.94 = 2064.22 2. Flori anuale 200\*3.00 = 600.00 3. Flori anuale (gazanie) 200\*5.00 = 1000.00 4. Jardiniera 15\*29.41 = 441.18 5. Jardiniera 5\*25.21 = 126.05 6. Pamant flori 18\*58.82 = 1058.82 7. Flori de balcon 20\*30.00 = 600.00 8. Flori anuale 220 \* 5.00 = 1100.00 9. Turba substrat 2\*160.00 = 320.00 TOTAL: 7310.27 + TVA (TVA 9% - TVA 19%)

---